
     City of Toppenish  2016 Holiday Refuse Schedule 
 
         Holiday   Day Observed   Refuse pick up day 
 
      
    New Years Day  Friday, 1/1/16  Thursday,  12/31/15- 
        Commercial only 
    
   Martin Luther King  Monday, 1/18/16  Tuesday, 1/19/16 
 
   President’s Day  Monday, 2/15/16  Tuesday, 2/16/16 
 
   Memorial Day  Monday, 5/30/16  Tuesday,  5/31/16 
 
   Independence Day  Monday, 7/4/16  Tuesday, 7/5/16 
 
    Labor Day   Monday, 9/5/16  Tuesday, 9/6/16 
 
  Veteran’s Day             Friday, 11/11/16             Thursday, 11/10/16- 
         Commercial only 
 
Thanksgiving Day             Thursday, 11/24/16   Wednesday, 11/23/16- 
         Commercial only 
 
Thanksgiving Holiday Friday, 11/25/16   Wednesday, 11/23/16 
         Residential & Commercial 
 
    Christmas Eve  Friday, 12/23/16             Thursday, 12/22/16 
         Residential & Commercial 
 
    Christmas Day  Monday 12/26/16  Tuesday, 12/27/16 
         Residential & Commercial 
 
 
       

  
**Residents are asked to have their  refuse containers at their regular collec-
tion location before 8am on collection days. Please contact Public Works at 
865-4500 if you have any questions.                                              
   Have a great holiday season and New Year! 


